	DATE
	TOPIC
	               LOCATION

	Thursday, Sept. 11 
	Who is Jesus?
	Trinity Lutheran (TL)

	Thursday, Sept. 18
	Why Did Jesus Die?
	TL

	Thursday, Sept. 25 
	How Can I Have Faith?
	TL

	Thursday, October 2 
	Why and How Do I Pray?
	TL

	Thursday, October 9
	Why and How Should I Read the Bible?
	TL

	Thursday, October 16
	How Does God Guide Us?
	TL

	Thursday, Oct 23
	
How Can I Resist Evil?
	
TL

	Friday, October 24
	Introduction to the Weekend
Who is the Holy Spirit
	TL

	

Saturday, October 25
	What Does the Holy Spirt Do?
How Can I be Filled with the Holy Spirit?
How Can I Make the Most of the Rest of my Life?
	

Greater Johnstown Christian Fellowship

	Thursday, Oct. 30
	Why and How Should I Tell Others?
	TL

	Thursday, Nov. 6
	What About the Church?
	TL

	Monday, Nov. 10
	Does God Heal Today?
	St. Benedict Church

	
Thursday, Nov. 20
	Celebration Dinner
Is There More to Life Than This?
	
TL


Alpha at Trinity Lutheran Church
2025 FALL Schedule

Tuesday, September 2	     Host/Helper Training Holy Grounds OMOS
Wednesday, October 15     Prayer Ministry Training 6:40 pm Holy Grounds OMOS
Wednesday, November 5   Prayer Ministry Training 6:40 pm Holy Grounds OMOS
